IOWA & WOLVES

IOWA WOLVES (MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES)

NO.  PLAYER
] NATE SANTOS

3 DONTE INGRAM
5 ZYON PULLIN

/ CJ FULTON

9 JOHNNY JUZANG™

14 JULES BERNARD

16 MARTEZ BROWN

18 JALEN CRUTCHER

19 JOAN BERINGER™
20 NOJEL EASTERN

24 ALIZE JOHNSON

25 ENRIQUE FREEMAN™
44 ROCCO ZIKARSKY*

BIRTHDATE
11/09/2001
08/15,/1996
03,/03/2001
05,/24/2002
03/17/2001
01/21,/2000
10/08,/2000
07/18/1999
11/11/2006
05,/26/1999
04/22/1996
07/29,/2000
07/11/2006

POS.

F
6/F

o TMoTm Gy MGy TMT Gy G 6 @

HT. WI.

6-7
6-6
6-4
6-2
6-7
6-6
6-9
6-1

6-11
6-5
6-9
6-9
/-3

*MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES TWO-WAY ~ ON ASSIGNMENT FROM MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES
HEAD COACH: MAHMOUD ABDELFATTAH
ASSISTANT COACHES: MICHAEL DIBENEDETTO, WILL BARTON, ADDISON WALTERS

215
215
206
185
226
210
222
175
230
235
212
220
227

PRIOR

DAYTON

LOYOLA

FLORIDA
CHARLESTON

UCLA

UCLA

LINCOLN MEMORIAL
DAYTON

CEDEVITA (SLOVENIA)
PURDUE

MISSOURI STATE
AKRON

BRISBANE (AUSTRALIA)




